PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
TEME luminaires combine timeless lantern-inspired aesthetics with a sleek, modern twist, making it a standout choice
for any outdoor setting. Its signature design and bold pyramidal roof  creates a striking silhouette that adds architectural
interest and style. With many customizable options, TEME perfectly balances classic charm with contemporary
elegance.
PRODUCT FAMILY:
EXTREME-LIFE with LED Efficiency
L70

ETL Listed to UL 1598 Standard for Wet Locations
LED IP66 Rated
SPECIFICATION / ORDERING INFORMATION
800-468-9925 Sales@AccessFixtures.com www.AccessFixtures.com **1800K and 2700K** Available For Some Wattages
Model Lens Wattage CCT Voltage Optics Mounting Panes Options Finish
AF34XSANTAFE2
CA=Clear
Acrylic
CP=Clear
Polycarbonate
FA=Frosted
Acrylic
FP=Frosted
Polycarbonate
WA=White
Opal Acrylic
PA=Pattern
Acrylic
DA=Seeded
Acrylic
10W=10w
15W=15w
20W=20w
30W=30w
40W=40w
50W=50w
60W=60w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
2=Type II
3=Type III
4=Type IV
5=Type V
Standard
Post Mount
PEN=Pendan
t Mount
WM=Wall
Mount
NP=No
Panes
4P=4
Panes
6P=6
Panes
MP=Mini
Panes
AP=Arche
d Panes
CP=Custo
m  Panes
PC=Button